2.
 L
ED
 P
R
O
FI
LE

Application:
bathroom,
walkway, floor-
to-wall
Application: In-ground wall
wash, walkway NON-DIMMABLE DIMMABLE (LEADING/TRAILING/DALI)
StripClipz
Compatible NAME & CODE IMAGE SPECS Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Compatibility Dot-free Code IP Rating Spec Max Length Code IP Rating Spec Max Length
DOTFREE IP20
DFR-24-8-K-20
DOTFREE IP65
DFR-24-8-K-65NA
Power 10W/m GSTRAN-25-24-C IP44 25W 24V ≤2m PDV-30-24 IP66 30W 24V ≤2.5m
Lumen/m (4K) 980lm/m GSTRAN-60-24-C IP44 60W 24V ≤5m PDV-75-24 IP66 75W 24V ≤6m
Max length 10m GSTRAN-90-24-C IP44 90W 24V ≤8m PDV-150-24 IP66 150W 24V ≤13m
Min cut 29.41mm HLG-150-24 IP67 150W 24V ≤13m PDV-200-24 IP66 200W 24V ≤18m
IP rating IP20/IP65 HLG-240-24 IP67 240W 24V ≤22m PDV-300-24 IP66 300W 24V ≤28m
*Dot-free all-rounder. CRI 90 HLG-320-24 IP67 320W 24V ≤30m PDV-360-24 IP66 360W 24V ≤34m
X
DOTFREE IP67
DFR-24-10-K-67
Hidden applications use
w/ PC profile: DFR-67-
PC
Power 10W/m GSTRAN-25-24-C IP44 25W 24V ≤2m PDV-30-24 IP66 30W 24V ≤2.5m
Lumen/m (4K) 980lm/m GSTRAN-60-24-C IP44 60W 24V ≤5m PDV-75-24 IP66 75W 24V ≤6m
Max length 10m GSTRAN-90-24-C IP44 90W 24V ≤8m PDV-150-24 IP66 150W 24V ≤13m
Min cut 29.41mm HLG-150-24 IP67 150W 24V ≤13m PDV-200-24 IP66 200W 24V ≤18m
IP rating IP67 HLG-240-24 IP67 240W 24V ≤22m PDV-300-24 IP66 300W 24V ≤28m
*External dot-free with commercial 3M tape CRI 90 HLG-320-24 IP67 320W 24V ≤30m PDV-360-24 IP66 360W 24V ≤34m
HIGH-LUX
8168-24-10-K-20
Power 16.2W/m GSTRAN-25-24-C IP44 25W 24V ≤1.5m PDV-30-24 IP66 30W 24V ≤1.5m
Lumen/m (4K) 1590lm/m GSTRAN-60-24-C IP44 60W 24V ≤3m PDV-75-24 IP66 75W 24V ≤4m
Max length 11m GSTRAN-90-24-C IP44 90W 24V ≤5m PDV-150-24 IP66 150W 24V ≤9m
Min cut 10mm HLG-150-24 IP67 150W 24V ≤9m PDV-200-24 IP66 200W 24V ≤12m
IP rating IP20/IP67 HLG-240-24 IP67 240W 24V ≤14m PDV-300-24 IP66 300W 24V ≤12m
*For high-brightness applications CRI 80 HLG-320-24 IP67 320W 24V ≤19m PDV-360-24 IP66 360W 24V ≤22m
ULTRA LONG 48V
8120-48-10-K-20
Power 8.7W/m HLG-100-48 IP67 100W 48V ≤9m HLG-100-48AB IP67 100W 48V ≤9m
Lumens (4K) 985lm/m HLG-150-48 IP67 150W 48V ≤14m HLG-150-48AB IP67 150W 48V ≤14m
Max length 30m HLG-240-48 IP67 240W 48V ≤23m HLG-240-48AB IP67 240W 48V ≤23m
Min cut 33.33mm HLG-320-48 IP67 320W 48V ≤30m HLG-320-48AB IP67 320W 48V ≤30m
IP rating IP20/IP65 HLG-480-48 IP67 480W 48V ≤46m HLG-480-48AB IP67 480W 48V ≤46m
*For extra long strip runs, 30m single feed.  CRI 90 HLG-600-48 IP67 600W 48V ≤58m HLG-600-48AB IP67 600W 48V ≤58m
STANDARD ECO
8128-24-8-K-20
Power 8.7 W/m GSTRAN-25-24-C IP44 25W 24V ≤2.5m PDV-30-24 IP66 30W 24V ≤3m
Lumen/m (4K) 1390lm/m GSTRAN-60-24-C IP44 60W 24V ≤5m PDV-75-24 IP66 75W 24V ≤8m